M
ETRIC
 O
-RIN
G
S
297
Compound information
available on pages 20-37.
Surface Finish: ISO 4287 & Chamfer Information on pages 7-9.
For ISO tolerance charts, refer to pages 12-13.
METRIC EXTRUDED O-RING CORD STOCK
Extruded O-Ring cord is used whenever a standard
size O-Ring will not fit a particular groove, or when
a split O-Ring is required for the application. O-Ring
cord can be trimmed to any length, providing
a custom fit.  Sold by the foot or spool.
Also available in inch sizes (See ORC).
MFP PART NUMBER
MORC-1.0N6001
SEAL TYPE COMPOUNDCROSS SECTION
EXTRUDED O-RING CORD STOCK
C/S TOL +/-MFP PART NUMBER
MORC-1.0	 1.0 MM	 .13 MM
MORC-1.6	 1.6 MM	 .13 MM
MORC-2.0	 2.0 MM	 .13 MM
MORC-2.4	 2.4 MM	 .13 MM
MORC-2.5	 2.5 MM	 .13 MM
MORC-3.0	 3.0 MM	 .13 MM
MORC-3.5	 3.5 MM	 .18 MM
MORC-4.0	 4.0 MM	 .18 MM
MORC-4.5	 4.5 MM	 .18 MM
MORC-5.0	 5.0 MM	 .18 MM
MORC-5.7	 5.7 MM	 .18 MM
MORC-6.0	 6.0 MM	 .18 MM
MORC-6.5	 6.5 MM	 .18 MM
MORC-7.0	 7.0 MM	 .18 MM
MORC-7.5	 7.5 MM	 .18 MM
MORC-8.0	 8.0 MM	 .25 MM
MORC-8.4	 8.4 MM	 .25 MM
MORC-9.0	 9.0 MM	 .25 MM
MORC-10.0	 10.0 MM	 .25 MM
MORC-11.0	 11.0 MM	 .25 MM
MORC-12.0	 12.0 MM	 .25 MM
MORC-13.0	 13.0 MM	 .25 MM
MORC-14.0	 14.0 MM	 .40 MM
MORC-15.0	 15.0 MM	 .40 MM
MORC-16.0	 16.0 MM	 .40 MM
MORC-18.0	 18.0 MM	 .50 MM
MORC-20.0	 20.0 MM	 .50 MM
MORC-24.0	 24.0 MM	 .50 MM
MORC-25.0	 25.0 MM	 .90 MM
Metric Extruded O-Ring Cord Stock
The standard compound for this seal is N6001.
It is also available in N6003, V7525 and V7550.
For compound descriptions and temperature ranges,
please refer to pages 20 - 37.
M
O
R
C
A product of MFP Seals.